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ART315123 VISUAL ART 

2025 PRACTICAL TIMETABLE 

DATE MORNING AFTERNOON 

Monday 10 November 
St Mary’s College 

The Friends’ School 

St Michael’s Collegiate School 

 Fahan School 

 The Hutchins School 

Tuesday 11 November 
Hobart College Hobart College 

 

Wednesday 12 November Calvin Christian School 
Elizabeth College 

 St Aloysius Catholic College 

Thursday 13 November Mackillop Catholic College 
(@ Rosny Barn) 

Rosny College 

 Rosny College 

Friday 14 November Guilford Young College  
(@ Glenorchy Campus) 

Claremont College 

Monday 17 November Hellyer College 
Ulverstone Secondary College 

Leighland Christian School 
 Marist Regional College 

 North West Christian School 

Tuesday 18 November St Brendan-Shaw College Don College 

 Don College Geneva Christian School 

Wednesday 19 November Launceston Christian School 
Newstead College 

Scotch Oakburn College 
 Launceston Church Grammar 

School 

Thursday 20 November Launceston College Launceston College 

Friday 21 November Scottsdale High School 
St Patrick’s College 

 St Patrick’s College 

 


